
Flow Mavar Multipropósito
18-18-18 + MICROELEMENTOS

Descripción general

Solubilidad:
pH:

550 g/L
6,5 – 8,0

Ficha técnica

Av. El Trabajo 2610 - Panamericana Norte alt. 5300 Conchalí/Santiago/Chile 
Teléfonos: (+562) 623 6363. (+562) 623 6363. (+562) 623 6427

Presentación
Saco 25 kg

NITRÓGENO TOTAL (N)
Nítrico (NO3)
Amoniacal (NH4)
FÓSFORO (P2O5)
POTASIO (K2O)
MICROELEMENTOS (Fe,Cu,Mn)
Azufre (S)
Magnesio (MgO)
Zinc (Zn)
Boro (B)
Plomo (Pb)
Cadmio (Cd)
Arsénico (As)
Mercurio (Hg)t

18%
55%
45%
18%
18%
0,1%
0,01%
0,08%
700mg/kg
500mg/kg
< 5mg/kg
< 5mg/kg
< 5mg/kg
< 1mg/kg

Composición química


